

**BID TABULATION**

Project: Rock Creek Sanitary Sewer Repair  
 Bid Date: Wednesday, July 25, 2018  
 ITB: ITB #4526

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Fonson Company, Inc.		Bidigare Contractors, Inc.		ET Mackenzie Company		Stante Excavating Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
200	General Conditions, Max \$30,000	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
201	Project Supervision, Max \$5,000	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
202	Audio-visual Recording	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 9,812.90	\$ 9,812.90	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
203	Minor Traffic Control, Max \$2,500	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
204	Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	EA	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 680.00
205	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	FT	100	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
206	Sewer, SDR 35 PVC Pipe, 12 inch, Tr Det A	FT	70	\$ 425.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 19,460.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 98,000.00
207	Wye, SDR 35 PVC, 6 inch	EA	1	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 554.00	\$ 554.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00
208	Sewer, SDR 35 PVC Pipe, Service Lead, 6 inch, Tr Det A	FT	45	\$ 475.00	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 219.00	\$ 9,855.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 29,250.00
209	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	EA	2	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 1,880.00
210	Dr Str, Manhole, Type I, 48 inch dia, Sanitary	EA	3	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 35,250.00
211	Dr Str, Manhole, Type I, Addt'l Depth, 48 inch dia, Sanitary	FT	10	\$ 714.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 593.00	\$ 5,930.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00
212	Restoration, Special	SYD	450	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,750.00
213	Site Tree and Shrub Removals	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 23,920.00	\$ 23,920.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
214	Landscaping, Allowance \$15,000	ALW	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
215	Structure Covers	LBS	1,200	\$ 2.70	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 12.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,000.00
380	Sewer, Boring & Jacking 12" Inside 24" Casing	LF	80	\$ 647.00	\$ 51,760.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 108,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 114,000.00
385	Sewer Pipe Abandonment	LF	125	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,625.00
386	Sewer Manhole Abandonment	EA	1	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 231,030.00		\$ 280,207.00		\$ 377,900.00		\$ 426,165.00